THURSDAY, OCTOBER 12

1-4 PM
2-4PM
2:30-4 PM
5 PM
5:30 PM

6:30 PM
6:30- 8:30 PM
7-9 PM
7-9 PM

Dealer set-up

Registration open

BINGO by Jamie Young, IL

Light buffet supper reception, social time, welcome address**
Program: “How to put together a winning tray of Gem and Gemstone
Buttons” by Karen Leibold, IA

Final dealer set-up

Registration open

Competition tray check-in

Showroom open

Silent auction open

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 13

8 AM-1 PM
9-11:00 AM

11 AM-5 PM
1-5PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

3:30 PM
5:30 PM

6 PM
7 PM

8:30 PM

Judging

“Make and Take Button Bracelet Craft” by Debbie Reed and
Vicki Hesterly - Sign up required as this is limited to 12 people**
Registration open

Showroom open

Educational Station “Cricket Cage Buttons” by Edie Walsh, KS
Educational Station “Arita Buttons” by Paul Thomas, IN
Educational Station “The Art of the Japanese Netsuke”

by Debbie Carpenter, KS

Educational Station “Div. 1 back types, limited to black glass”

by Pat White, MO

Cash bar open

Buffet dinner**

Program: “The History of the pearl industry in Muscatine IA and their
museum" by Dustin Joy, Museum Director from the Muscatine
EPearl Button Museum, Muscatine IA

Silent auction closes

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 14

8 AM

8:45 AM

9 AM-Noon

9:30 AM-2 PM
10:30 AM-12:30 PM

2PM
3PM

Awards buffet breakfast™*

General membership meeting

Registration open

Showroom open

Workshop: “Dorset Button” by Jamie Young, IL
Sign up required as this is limited to 20 people.**
Showroom closes and tray check-out
Showroom cleared

Schedule is subject to change!

** Prepayment for meals and advanced reservations REQUIRED.
Guest room sales are not permitted at any time!



