## **THURSDAY, OCTOBER 12**

,,	
1-4 PM	Dealer set-up
2-4 PM	Registration open
2:30-4 PM	BINGO by Jamie Young, IL
5 PM	Light buffet supper reception, social time, welcome address**
5:30 PM	Program: "How to put together a winning tray of Gem and Gemstone
	Buttons" by Karen Leibold, IA
6:30 PM	Final dealer set-up
6:30-8:30 PM	Registration open
7– 9 PM	Competition tray check-in
7– 9 PM	Showroom open
	Silent auction open

## FRIDAY, OCTOBER 13

8 AM-1 PM	Judging
9-11:00 AM	"Make and Take Button Bracelet Craft" by Debbie Reed and
	Vicki Hesterly - Sign up required as this is limited to 12 people**
11 AM-5 PM	Registration open
1–5 PM	Showroom open
2:00 PM	Educational Station "Cricket Cage Buttons" by Edie Walsh, KS
2:30 PM	Educational Station "Arita Buttons" by Paul Thomas, IN
3:00 PM	Educational Station "The Art of the Japanese Netsuke"
	by Debbie Carpenter, KS
3:30 PM	Educational Station "Div. 1 back types, limited to black glass"
	by Pat White, MO
5:30 PM	Cash bar open
6 PM	Buffet dinner**
7 PM	Program: "The History of the pearl industry in Muscatine IA and their
	museum" by Dustin Joy, Museum Director from the Muscatine
	EPearl Button Museum, Muscatine IA
8:30 PM	Silent auction closes

## **SATURDAY, OCTOBER 14**

8 AM	Awards buffet breakfast**
8:45 AM	General membership meeting
9 AM–Noon	Registration open
9:30 AM-2 PM	Showroom open
10:30 AM-12:30 PM	Workshop: "Dorset Button" by Jamie Young, IL
	Sign up required as this is limited to 20 people.**
2 PM	Showroom closes and tray check-out
3 PM	Showroom cleared

Schedule is subject to change!

## \*\* Prepayment for meals and advanced reservations REQUIRED. Guest room sales are not permitted at any time!